Jun 04 2024 (22:58) India Rail Info 1

Narasapur - SSS Hubballi Amaravati Express (PT)/17225 - Exp - SCR
VKN/Vinukonda to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
13h 16m - 576 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NS Narasapur 16:10 0 |1 0 68 |2 SCR
2 PKO  |Palakollu 16:18 16:20 2m |2 |1 9 37 SCR
3 BVRM |Bhimavaram Junction 16:53 16:55 2m [0 |1 30 15 SCR
4 BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 17:03 17:05 2m |1 1 32 59 SCR
5 |AKVD |Akividu 17:23 17:25 2m (0 |1 49 |77 |6 SCR
6 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 17:38 17:40 2m |0 |1 66 |53 SCR
7 GDV  |Gudivada Junction 18:13 18:15 2m [0 |1 95 |31 SCR
8 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:40 19:55 15m (4 |1 139 |48 |19 |[SCR
9 GNT  |Guntur Junction 20:35 20:45 10m |1 1 171 |62 [32 |SCR
10 [NRT |Narasaraopet 21:29 21:30 m (1 |1 216 |68 [80 |SCR
11 |VKN |Vinukonda 22:03 22:04 im |1 |1 253 |67 SCR
12 |[MRK [Markapur Road 22:59 23:00 m |1 |1 315 |65 |[160 |[SCR
13 |[CBM |Cumbum 23:24 23:25 Tm |1 1 341 |53 SCR
14 |GID |Giddalur 00:03 00:04 m (1,2 |2 374 |24 SCR
15 |NDL [Nandyal Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |[1,2 [2 |428 |49 |211 |SCR
16 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 03:58 04:00 2m 2 503 |65 SCR
17 |PDL |Pendekallu Junction 04:24 04:25 m 2 529 |47 SCR
18 |GTL Guntakal Junction 05:20 05:30 10m 2 572 |38 SCR
19 |[BAY |BallariJunction (Bellary) |06:50 06:55 5m |1 |2 |622 |56 [450 |SWR
20 |TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 07:30 07:32 2m |3 |2 |654 |51 |[473 |SWR
21 |HPT [Hosapete Junction 08:10 08:15 5m |1 |2 687 |40 |466 |SWR

(Hospet)
22 |MRB [Munirabad 08:24 08:25 im [0 |2 693 |57 [470 |SWR
23 |KBL |Koppal 08:48 08:50 2m |1 |2 715 |76 SWR
24 |GDG |Gadag Junction 09:35 09:37 2m |0 |2 772 |54 |654 |SWR
25 [NGR |Annigeri 10:02 10:03 im |0 |2 795 |27 |635 |SWR
26 |(UBL |SSS Hubballijunction [11:20 0 |2 830 |- 627 [SWR

(Hubli)

Jun 04 2024 (22:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



